
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY Schedule

THURSDAY

TUESDAY
ROCK DAY CelebrityCelebrity

COLOR WARS WILD WEST vs. country

RED AND GOLD DAY

ROCK DAY

WILD WEST vs. countryCOLOR WARS

RED AND GOLD DAY

Dress in the fashion or gear 
of your favorite band/artist

9th White, 10th Yellow, 
11th Red, 12th Black,
Class Olympics $1

Express your rossview
pride and put on your
best gear

Dress up like your fVORITE
CHARACTER OR CELEBRITY

Dress in your western gear
or preppiest attire

CLUB BESTCLUB BEST

9/13

9/16

9/17

9/15

9/14


